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neoFroxx® Bisacrylamid ultrapure fiir die Biochemie, 100 g
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BioFroxx Bisacrylamid ultrapure fiir die Biochemie, 100 g

Artikelnummer
Hersteller (Marke)
GHS-Symbols
EAN

CASNummer
H-Satze
HSNummer
Molmasse
Gefahrgut (Versand)
P-Satze

Packung

Qualitat

Storage

steril

Signalwort

1449GR100
neoFroxx
GHS07
4066306036644
110-26-9

H302

29241900
154.17 g/mol
Ja
P264-P301+P312-P330
100 g

ultrapure
Kiihlung

Nein

Gefahr
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